1
TA10
 series
Product Segments
• Care Motion
TiMOTION’s TA10 series linear actuator is primarily used in the medical
market.  This actuator series handles high loads and is designed with a manual
crank attachment. If necessary, medical staff will be able to easily operate

113
6
TA10 Ordering Key
TA10
Version: 20150629-D
 �Voltage
See page 2.Load and Speed
 Stroke
(mm)
Direction of Rear Attachment (Counterclockwise)
Color
IP Protection
1 = Black 2 = Grey (Pantone 428C)
Functions for
Limit Switches
1 = Casting, width 32mm, hole 10.2mm
2 = Casting, width 32mm, hole 12.2mm
1 = �Two switches at the retracted/extended positions to
cut current
2 = �Two switches at the retracted/extended positions
to cut current with the third one in between to send
signal
A = �Customized
3 = �Two switches at the retracted/extended positions to
send signal
4 = �Two switches at the retracted/extended positions and
the third one in between to send signal
A = Customized
 Output Signals 0 = Without 1 = One Hall sensor
1 = 0°
2 = Two Hall sensors
2 = 90°
 Plug 1 = TiMOTION’s standard 6pin plug 2 = Tinned leads A = Customized
Cable Length  0 =	 Straight, 100mm
1 =	 Straight, 500mm
2 =	 Straight, 750mm
3 =	 Straight, 1000mm
4 =	 Straight, 1250mm
5 =	 Straight, 1500mm
6 =	 Straight, 2000mm
7 =	 Coiled, 200mm
8 =	 Coiled, 400mm
A =	 Customized
	Rear Attachment
Retracted Length
(mm)
 Stroke+188mm (for front attachment 1, 2)
1 = Casting hand crank rear attachment, hole 10.2mm
Note : before selecting retracted length, please refer to the additional retracted length chart (page 5)
1 = 12V
1 = Without
2 = 24V
2 = IP54
3 = 36V 5 = 24V, UL
3 = IP66
2 = �Casting hand crank rear attachment, hole 12.2mm
	Front Attachment
Terms of Use